
Norwalk Parks and Recreation
2022 - 1st & 2nd Grade Boys

Fall Soccer Schedule

* All games start promptly at 5:30 pm, please arrive by 5:15 pm
* If your child is not going to be at a game or practice, please call your coach
* All fields are located at the McAninch Sports Complex
* All children are required to wear shinguards
* NO PETS ALLOWED
* Spectators should sit on the West side of the field; players and coaches on the East side.

Date Day Time Field 14 Field 15 Field 16 Field 17
8/30 Tuesday 5:30 pm practice 1 2 3 4

6:15 pm practice 5 6
9/2 Friday 5:30 pm practice 2 3 4 5

6:15 pm practice 6 1
9/6 Tuesday 5:30 pm practice 3 4 5 6

6:15 pm practice 1 2
9/9 Friday 5:30 pm practice 4 5 6 1

6:15 pm practice 2 3
9/13 Tuesday 5:30 pm game 2 vs 1 3 vs 6

6:15 pm game 4 vs 5
9/16 Friday 5:30 pm game 3 vs 4 2 vs 5

6:15 pm game 6 vs 1
9/20 Tuesday 5:30 pm practice 5 6 1 2

6:15 pm practice 3 4
9/23 Friday 5:30 pm game 6 vs 4 1 vs 5

6:15 pm game 2 vs 3
9/27 Tuesday 5:30 pm game 5 vs 3 4 vs 1

6:15 pm game 6 vs 2
9/30 Friday 5:30 pm practice 6 1 2 3

6:15 pm practice 4 5
10/4 Tuesday 5:30 pm game 5 vs 6 4 vs 2

6:15 pm game 1 vs 3
10/7 Friday 5:30 pm game 1 vs 2 6 vs 3

6:15 pm game 5 vs 4

COACHES
TEAM 1: Blue
Gerard Krupke gerardkrupke@gmail.com 563.340.8118

TEAM 2: Green
Debbie Caligiuri dlcaligiuri@aol.com 515.480.0319
Matt Wilcox matt.wilcox@centralfinancialgroup.com 515.231.2855
TEAM 3: Orange
Carly Kenworthy carlykenworthy3@gmail.com 515.865.6848
Jake Adams adamsjt55@gmail.com 515.577.7765
TEAM 4: Purple
Shawn Sparks sparks1328@gmail.com 515.473.1438
Sarah Hanrahan sarah.hanrahan13@gmail.com 515.778.3630
TEAM 5: Red
Paul Hollstein p_hollstein@yahoo.com 515.371.5769
Mattie Raygor mattie.mouw@gmail.com 515.249.1248
TEAM 6: Yellow
Adam Helms ajhelms5@gmail.com 515.991.2692
Chris Lobberecht lobberecht@gmail.com 319.371.9733


